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NOTES:
1. PART TO CONFORM TO LEGRAND ENVIRONMENTAL
 MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS AS OUTLINED IN LEGRAND
 SPECIFICATION EMS-009;
2. MATERIAL IS 3M THERMAL TRANSFER POLYESTER
 LABEL MATERIAL 7816
3. TEXT INK IS BLACK

SEE NOTE

REVISIONS

REV. EC. NO. DATE DESCRIPTION CREATED BY CHECKED BY

A 6/16/2021 PRELIMINARY RELEASE RMR

A A

B B

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

LABEL, FCC, WNAL43 W/S, 
Adorne

Model Number:

4:1

1 of 1
Sheet:

376553 A

Created By:

Checked By:

Date:

Date:

Drawing Title

P&S Drawing No.

Scale:

Rev.

Part Weight:

Material:

Tool Number: Finish:

NOTICE: Proprietary and confidential information of 
Pass & Seymour/Legrand. Reproduction or disclosure 
prohibited under penalty of law.

376553

RMR

ENVIRONMENTAL MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS
MATERIALS, PRODUCTS, PARTS AND ASSEMBLIES PROVIDED UNDER THIS 

DRAWING MUST MEET THE REQUIREMENTS DETAILED IN THE LATEST 
REVISION OF THE LEGRAND, NORTH & CENTRAL AMERICA CORPORATE 

ENVIRONMENTAL MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS (EMR) DOCUMENT EMS-009. 
ANY DEVIATION FROM THE EMR REQUIREMENTS MUST BE APPROVED BY 
AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEGRAND PRODUCT ENGINEERING 

IN WRITING.  THE LATEST EMR DOCUMENT IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
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